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Edmond Memorial Meet - 3/1/2012

Edmond, Ok
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 334 patton, jade Edmond North   High School 212.45
2 50 Burnett, Kirsten Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 112.46
3 138 sogunro, kemi Del City Eagles   High School 112.61
4 64 Martin, Lillie Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 112.66
5 562 Osborne, Peyton Norman High School 112.86
6 189 Galbraith, Rosetta Edmond Memorial High School 112.88
7 332 mukes, mia Edmond North - B 512.98
8 218 Scott, Emmi Edmond Memorial High School 113.14
9 546 jones, Aundrea John Marshall High School 313.49

10 409 Erhart, Ashley Edmond Santa Fe   High School 513.53
11 338 rose, rylie Edmond North   High School 313.54
12 177 Brenner, Elyssa Edmond Memorial - B 313.61
13 543 Bahtohou, Ashley John Marshall High School 413.93
14 554 Anderson, Pauline Norman High School 314.03
15 224 Smith, Kashala Edmond Memorial - B 214.04
16 139 Sutter, Deprecia Del City Eagles   High School 214.17
17 416 House, Jasmine Edmond Santa Fe - B 514.26
18 125 Cannon, Ausharee Del City Eagles   High School 214.32
19 314 arnold, kassadi Edmond North - B 414.33
20 627 Smith, Alexandria Stillwater High School 314.43
21 175 Blue Ward, Arriel Edmond Memorial - B 214.50
22 659 Daily, Ruby Westmoore High School 414.54
23 188 Franks, Marisa Edmond Memorial - B 3x14.56
24 555 Burrough, Tashyra Norman High School 214.70
25 56 Gonzales, Olivia Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 414.96
26 685 Clark, Tatyana John Marshall High School 515.03
27 136 Ramsey, Alayah Del City Eagles   High School 3x15.06
28 54 Fritze, Alyssa Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 4x15.26
29 184 Coleman, Destiny Edmond Memorial - B 4x15.69
--- 621 Meier, Rachel Stillwater High School 2DQ
--- 628 Smith, Tristen Stillwater High School 1DQ

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 447 Wisby, Tyler Edmond Santa Fe   High School 125.05
2 50 Burnett, Kirsten Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 126.15
3 138 sogunro, kemi Del City Eagles   High School 226.47
4 334 patton, jade Edmond North   High School 226.52
5 332 mukes, mia Edmond North - B 226.66
6 547 King, Teona John Marshall High School 126.70
7 64 Martin, Lillie Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 226.79
8 545 Crawford, Jasmonae John Marshall High School 127.24
9 218 Scott, Emmi Edmond Memorial High School 127.49

10 562 Osborne, Peyton Norman High School 127.50
11 220 Shanks, Kelsie Edmond Memorial High School 327.51
12 216 Scheef, Ricki Edmond Memorial High School 228.04
13 546 jones, Aundrea John Marshall High School 328.43
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Edmond Memorial Meet - 3/1/2012

Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

14 338 rose, rylie Edmond North   High School 328.56
15 667 Haynes, Lauren Westmoore High School 228.74
16 214 Rodman, Taylor Edmond Memorial - B 428.77
17 172 Adams, Logan Edmond Memorial - B 429.02
18 340 smith, hanna Edmond North   High School 429.43
19 213 Roberts, Elizabeth Edmond Memorial - B 529.66
20 554 Anderson, Pauline Norman High School 629.93
21 429 Petty, Jessica Edmond Santa Fe   High School 429.94
22 139 Sutter, Deprecia Del City Eagles   High School 329.98
23 416 House, Jasmine Edmond Santa Fe - B 430.04
24 224 Smith, Kashala Edmond Memorial - B 3x30.08
25 62 Knight, Lexi Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 530.41
26 314 arnold, kassadi Edmond North - B 530.62
27 175 Blue Ward, Arriel Edmond Memorial - B 5x30.72
28 627 Smith, Alexandria Stillwater High School 530.79
29 624 Robinson, Bryanna Stillwater High School 530.89
30 555 Burrough, Tashyra Norman High School 331.00
31 659 Daily, Ruby Westmoore High School 431.13
32 125 Cannon, Ausharee Del City Eagles   High School 331.23
33 323 hammond, cassidy Edmond North   High School 4x31.94
34 184 Coleman, Destiny Edmond Memorial - B 6x32.50
35 685 Clark, Tatyana John Marshall High School 6x33.04
--- 548 King, Tia John Marshall High School 1DQ
--- 181 Burris, Shaquan Edmond Memorial High School 2DQ

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 630 Woods, Abbie Stillwater High School 11:01.22
2 204 Kemp, CreeOna Edmond Memorial High School 11:01.66
3 656 Balogun, Mary Westmoore High School 11:01.84
4 613 Cotton, Kaitlyn Stillwater High School 21:05.52
5 232 Wright, Christina Edmond Memorial High School 21:05.70
6 172 Adams, Logan Edmond Memorial - B 21:05.87
7 342 snelling, meagan Edmond North   High School 21:06.17
8 214 Rodman, Taylor Edmond Memorial - B 31:06.43
9 680 Toft, Rachael Westmoore High School 21:07.11

10 174 Barnes, Abby Edmond Memorial - B 31:07.85
11 565 Wesson, Rachel Norman High School 21:08.54
12 340 smith, hanna Edmond North   High School 31:08.62
13 564 Wade, Anna Norman High School 11:09.23
14 343 wilson, kennedy Edmond North   High School 11:09.32
15 70 Schultz, Savannah Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 31:11.89
16 665 Gaede, Taylor Westmoore High School 11:13.45
17 625 Rogers, Jasmine Stillwater High School 21:13.80
18 184 Coleman, Destiny Edmond Memorial - B 3x1:16.81
--- 216 Scheef, Ricki Edmond Memorial High School 1DQ
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Edmond Memorial Meet - 3/1/2012

Edmond, Ok
Results

Girls 800 Meter Run
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 205 Lewis, Tara Edmond Memorial High School 2:25.73
2 430 Ray, Shannon Edmond Santa Fe   High School 2:27.07
3 318 farley, meredith Edmond North   High School 2:29.02
4 232 Wright, Christina Edmond Memorial High School 2:32.72
5 196 Hummel, Jaclyn Edmond Memorial High School 2:35.06
6 407 Davis, Rachel Edmond Santa Fe   High School 2:35.86
7 219 Scott, Taylor Edmond Memorial High School x2:36.34
8 227 Visina, Jacqueline Edmond Memorial - B 2:36.94
9 330 mehner, jenny Edmond North   High School 2:37.54

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 559 Johnson, Megan Norman High School 5:25.96
2 205 Lewis, Tara Edmond Memorial High School 5:28.68
3 341 smith, jaci Edmond North   High School 5:30.89
4 563 Redwine, Hayley Norman High School 5:37.08
5 683 Waddell, Savannah Westmoore High School 5:38.71
6 407 Davis, Rachel Edmond Santa Fe   High School 5:39.81
7 326 hicks, kelsey Edmond North   High School 5:44.63
8 196 Hummel, Jaclyn Edmond Memorial High School 5:48.24
9 186 Day, Kiara Edmond Memorial - B 5:48.49

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 559 Johnson, Megan Norman High School 11:24.84
2 341 smith, jaci Edmond North   High School 11:31.79
3 205 Lewis, Tara Edmond Memorial High School 11:51.76
4 563 Redwine, Hayley Norman High School 11:54.70
5 326 hicks, kelsey Edmond North   High School 12:02.99
6 226 Taff, Hannah Edmond Memorial High School 12:32.67
7 186 Day, Kiara Edmond Memorial - B 12:41.35
8 196 Hummel, Jaclyn Edmond Memorial High School 12:44.38
9 412 Glimp, Joelle Edmond Santa Fe - B 12:44.75

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 189 Galbraith, Rosetta Edmond Memorial High School 115.37
2 622 Oltmanns, Carly Stillwater High School 115.97
3 445 Whitby, Riian Edmond Santa Fe   High School 116.00
4 421 Land, Vantasia Edmond Santa Fe   High School 116.85
5 220 Shanks, Kelsie Edmond Memorial High School 117.41
6 620 McDougal, Bailey Stillwater High School 117.44
7 76 White, Abigale Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 217.96
8 317 colton, makenzie Edmond North   High School 217.98
9 187 Dye, Emily Edmond Memorial High School 118.22

10 331 mills, ashia Edmond North   High School 218.41
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Edmond Memorial Meet - 3/1/2012

Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Finals H#

11 315 aska, tiffany Edmond North - B 218.61
12 129 Dunivan, Jenta Del City Eagles   High School 318.97
13 215 Salazar, Lynesy Edmond Memorial - B 219.31
14 558 Hanks, Julia Norman High School 319.39
15 62 Knight, Lexi Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 219.39
16 319 finch, ronee Edmond North   High School 319.97
17 561 Newell, Kyla Norman High School 220.26
18 54 Fritze, Alyssa Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 320.49
19 337 robinson, jade Edmond North - B 322.29

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 223 Sipes, Kyla Edmond Memorial High School 147.63
2 226 Taff, Hannah Edmond Memorial High School 149.90
3 421 Land, Vantasia Edmond Santa Fe   High School 150.21
4 198 Jackson, Rhandi Edmond Memorial - B 350.63
5 445 Whitby, Riian Edmond Santa Fe   High School 150.80
6 187 Dye, Emily Edmond Memorial High School 252.68
7 324 hammond, haylee Edmond North   High School 252.71
8 414 Gomez, Jenifer Edmond Santa Fe - B 252.93
9 331 mills, ashia Edmond North   High School 353.37

10 317 colton, makenzie Edmond North   High School 254.00
11 75 Wallace, Alanna Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 154.53
12 668 Hunt, Blair Westmoore High School 155.60
13 55 Goldman, Taylor Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 255.70
14 558 Hanks, Julia Norman High School 255.71
15 129 Dunivan, Jenta Del City Eagles   High School 355.97
16 54 Fritze, Alyssa Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 356.47
17 337 robinson, jade Edmond North - B 256.48
18 215 Salazar, Lynesy Edmond Memorial - B 356.61
19 339 shipman, sierra Edmond North - B 356.72
20 76 White, Abigale Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 1x56.89
21 319 finch, ronee Edmond North   High School 3x1:03.35

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 John Marshall High School     149.94
2 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     151.86
3 Deer Creek (Edmond) High Sch     251.86
4 Edmond North   High School     251.96
5 Stillwater High School     252.41
6 Westmoore High School     153.26

--- Edmond Memorial High Schoo     1DQ
--- Edmond Memorial - B     2DQ
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Edmond Memorial High Schoo     1:44.00
2 John Marshall High School     1:44.94
3 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     1:47.21
4 Stillwater High School     1:51.14
5 Edmond North   High School     1:51.79
6 Westmoore High School     1:53.46
7 Edmond Memorial - B     2:01.82

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     4:07.35
2 Deer Creek (Edmond) High Sch     4:17.41
3 Stillwater High School     4:19.51
4 Edmond Memorial High Schoo     4:24.51
5 Westmoore High School     4:24.80
6 Edmond North   High School     4:32.84

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     10:06.34
2 Edmond Memorial High Schoo     10:08.52
3 Edmond North   High School     10:09.84
4 Westmoore High School     10:31.90
5 Edmond Memorial - B     10:34.48
6 Deer Creek (Edmond) High Sch     11:13.49

Girls High Jump
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 181 Burris, Shaquan Edmond Memorial High School 5-02.00
2 562 Osborne, Peyton Norman High School 4-10.00
3 220 Shanks, Kelsie Edmond Memorial High School 4-08.00
4 337 robinson, jade Edmond North - B 4-08.00
5 209 Ogle, Merritt Edmond Memorial - B 4-06.00

Girls Pole Vault
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 65 McCarthick, Alyssa Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 10-00.00
2 211 Pitts, Lauren Edmond Memorial High School 9-06.00
3 193 Harry, Jessica Edmond Memorial High School 9-06.00
4 221 Sheehan, Darby Edmond Memorial High School 9-06.00
5 417 Humann, Kayley Edmond Santa Fe   High School 9-06.00
6 176 Bohuslavicky, Gabby Edmond Memorial - B 7-00.00
7 228 Viviani, Adrienne Edmond Memorial - B 7-00.00
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Girls Long Jump
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 181 Burris, Shaquan Edmond Memorial High School 15-07.00
2 138 sogunro, kemi Del City Eagles   High School 15-06.00
3 621 Meier, Rachel Stillwater High School 15-04.00
4 562 Osborne, Peyton Norman High School 15-02.50
5 677 Senchal, Kenzie Westmoore High School 14-11.25
6 664 Franklin, Nicole Westmoore High School 14-11.00

Girls Shot Put
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 200 Jones, Jalee Edmond Memorial High School 37-07.00
2 556 Donagee, Cali Norman High School 34-09.00
3 662 Downs, Jackie Westmoore High School 34-06.00
4 402 Bowler, Bria Edmond Santa Fe   High School 34-00.00
5 431 Roberts, Morgan Edmond Santa Fe   High School 33-02.00
6 666 Haun, Brianna Westmoore High School 32-01.00

Girls Discus Throw
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 662 Downs, Jackie Westmoore High School 106-02
2 556 Donagee, Cali Norman High School 103-02
3 431 Roberts, Morgan Edmond Santa Fe   High School 101-08
4 402 Bowler, Bria Edmond Santa Fe   High School 94-03
5 180 Burleson, Lily Edmond Memorial High School 84-10
6 218 Scott, Emmi Edmond Memorial High School 84-08

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 77 Ananaba, Otugo Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 110.86
2 398 Tudman, Jarion Edmond North   High School 110.89
3 295 Scott, Will Edmond Memorial High School 211.02
4 479 Herbison, Anthoney Edmond Santa Fe   High School 111.24
5 538 Westbrook, Cameron Edmond Santa Fe - B 711.29
6 584 Lewis, Boston Norman High School 111.34
7 464 Davis, Eric Edmond Santa Fe - B 411.36
8 92 Gibson, Zebedee Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 211.37
9 526 Smith, Trevan Edmond Santa Fe   High School 211.44

10 460 Cooper, Tevin Edmond Santa Fe - B 411.51
11 645 Neal, Chuck Stillwater High School 211.51
12 644 Minter, Andrew Stillwater High School 111.59
13 305 Smith, Jalon Edmond Memorial High School 211.66
14 144 Abernathy, Sheldon Del City Eagles   High School 311.69
15 274 Ketelsleger, Collin Edmond Memorial - B 311.71
16 351 Cole, Antonio Edmond North - B 211.71
17 155 Jeter, Jerel Del City Eagles   High School 311.72
18 300 Smith, David Edmond Memorial High School 111.74
19 154 Hunter, Josh Del City Eagles   High School 311.76
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

20 148 Byrd, Teddy Del City Eagles   High School 4x11.84
21 550 Challis, Aenton John Marshall High School 211.88
22 510 Onuoha, Michael Edmond Santa Fe - B 5x11.98
23 277 Lewis, Ben Edmond Memorial - B 512.03
24 97 Kerce, Alec Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 312.17
25 102 Lockhart, John Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 3x12.26
26 384 Parrot, Blake Edmond North - B 512.38
27 313 Williams, Michael Edmond Memorial - B 312.39
28 245 Davidson, Dylan Edmond Memorial - B 6x12.49
29 241 Cochran, Kalan Edmond Memorial - B 5x12.55
30 291 Punto, Ryan Edmond Memorial - B 6x12.55
31 392 Stevenson, Jermaine Edmond North   High School 412.59
32 371 Liles, Jonathan Edmond North - B 612.77
33 284 Lockett, Ladaryn Edmond Memorial - B 4x12.77
34 692 Dickerson, Daniel Edmond North   High School 612.90
35 397 Truett, Preston Edmond North - B 5x12.91
36 287 Nunley, Donovan Edmond Memorial High School 6x12.92
37 251 Starnes, Dave Edmond Memorial - B 7x12.92
38 391 Snider, Joshua Edmond North - B 7x12.97
39 694 Ramsey, Zavier Edmond North   High School 5x13.15
40 292 Reynolds, George Edmond Memorial - B 5x13.21
41 361 Frush, Mitchell Edmond North - B 6x13.62
42 689 Temaat, issac Edmond North   High School 7x14.24
43 690 Yee, Wesley Edmond North   High School 7x14.99
--- 253 Fontaine, Micah Edmond Memorial High School 4DQ
--- 290 Pleasant, Payton Edmond Memorial - B 4DQ

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 293 Robinson, Bryce Edmond Memorial High School 121.67
2 243 Cosby, Darren Edmond Memorial High School 122.49
3 571 Davis, Brad Norman High School 122.51
4 398 Tudman, Jarion Edmond North   High School 122.79
5 77 Ananaba, Otugo Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 122.84
6 645 Neal, Chuck Stillwater High School 123.57
7 653 Thompson, Davyn Stillwater High School 223.57
8 460 Cooper, Tevin Edmond Santa Fe - B 523.72
9 463 Dade, Malcom Edmond Santa Fe - B 123.79

10 552 Vickers, Dion John Marshall High School 323.87
11 300 Smith, David Edmond Memorial High School 224.00
12 510 Onuoha, Michael Edmond Santa Fe - B 424.00
13 274 Ketelsleger, Collin Edmond Memorial - B 424.05
14 538 Westbrook, Cameron Edmond Santa Fe - B 5x24.17
15 551 Linzy, Wade John Marshall High School 424.24
16 466 Dotson, Xavier Edmond Santa Fe - B 3x24.30
17 273 Kendrick, Marquez Edmond Memorial High School 3x24.37
18 283 Moore, Ben Edmond Memorial High School 3x24.77
19 97 Kerce, Alec Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 424.82
20 359 Ernst, Davis Edmond North - B 325.03
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

21 635 Dickson, Trevon Stillwater High School 225.03
22 102 Lockhart, John Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 325.18
23 384 Parrot, Blake Edmond North - B 425.47
24 392 Stevenson, Jermaine Edmond North   High School 425.60
25 144 Abernathy, Sheldon Del City Eagles   High School 525.61
26 266 Hutchison, James Edmond Memorial - B 225.65
27 295 Scott, Will Edmond Memorial High School 2x25.67
28 313 Williams, Michael Edmond Memorial - B 625.85
29 344 Blue, Jamil Edmond North - B 426.54
30 397 Truett, Preston Edmond North - B 5x26.83
31 391 Snider, Joshua Edmond North - B 6x27.58
32 371 Liles, Jonathan Edmond North - B 5x27.74
33 692 Dickerson, Daniel Edmond North   High School 627.83
34 694 Ramsey, Zavier Edmond North   High School 5x28.08
35 689 Temaat, issac Edmond North   High School 6x29.52
36 361 Frush, Mitchell Edmond North - B 6x29.73
37 690 Yee, Wesley Edmond North   High School 6x32.17

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 246 Duke, Isaiah Edmond Memorial High School 147.84
2 594 Robinson, Imond Norman High School 150.66
3 265 Howard, Grey Edmond Memorial High School 251.14
4 146 Bryer, Colby Del City Eagles   High School 252.33
5 696 Bradley, Andrew 152.37
6 651 Secrest, Lucas Stillwater High School 353.22
7 489 Jones, Aaron Edmond Santa Fe   High School 353.42
8 521 Sanders, Dante Edmond Santa Fe   High School 153.70
9 578 Young, Dupree Norman  - B 254.66

10 583 Jones, Spencer Norman High School 355.01
11 115 Turner, Devin Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 155.07
12 163 Palmer, Brandon Del City Eagles   High School 455.74
13 549 Anderson, Kalil John Marshall High School 156.02
14 640 Masri, Dylan Stillwater High School 156.49
15 245 Davidson, Dylan Edmond Memorial - B 456.91
16 359 Ernst, Davis Edmond North - B 257.35
17 78 Anderson, Taylor Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 257.45
18 266 Hutchison, James Edmond Memorial - B 257.53
19 383 O\'Connell, Daniel Edmond North   High School 257.90
20 397 Truett, Preston Edmond North - B 358.68
21 362 Furleigh, Brooks Edmond North - B 31:00.55
22 113 Robben, Nicholas Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 31:00.56
23 152 Ferguson, Oscar Del City Eagles   High School 41:00.61
24 691 chuang, chunwei Edmond North   High School 41:12.54

Boys 800 Meter Run
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 261 Greiner, Simon Edmond Memorial High School 1:56.38
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals

2 296 Shook, Alex Edmond Memorial High School 2:02.67
3 475 Guidice, Matt Edmond Santa Fe   High School 2:05.66
4 604 Uglean, Tommie Norman High School 2:05.87
5 390 Smith, Justin Edmond North   High School 2:05.91
6 603 Torres, Jon Norman High School 2:06.74
7 569 Birnie, Hunter Norman High School 2:07.91
8 571 Davis, Brad Norman High School x2:09.81
9 648 Porterfield, Zach Stillwater High School 2:09.96

10 587 Meiller, Andrew Norman  - B 2:10.45
11 104 Moore, Michael Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 2:11.60
12 285 Nielsen, Ryan Edmond Memorial High School 2:12.46
13 687 Verdea, Zack Edmond North   High School 2:12.93
14 157 Lama, Joey Del City Eagles   High School 2:22.64
15 149 Carter, Jonathan Del City Eagles   High School 2:23.27
16 80 Boothe, Conner Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 2:34.42

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 261 Greiner, Simon Edmond Memorial High School 4:28.50
2 262 Hammond, Seth Edmond Memorial High School 4:32.14
3 606 Wahpepah-Harris, Macken Norman High School 4:35.81
4 451 Bahreini, Arya Edmond Santa Fe   High School 4:36.68
5 79 Balenseifen, Bryce Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 4:38.66
6 296 Shook, Alex Edmond Memorial High School 4:39.98
7 585 Maeder, Al Norman High School 4:42.50
8 648 Porterfield, Zach Stillwater High School 4:43.10
9 307 Thompson, Gabe Edmond Memorial High School x4:43.52

Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 451 Bahreini, Arya Edmond Santa Fe   High School 9:46.14
2 585 Maeder, Al Norman High School 9:52.23
3 357 Crouch, Blake Edmond North   High School 10:12.25
4 288 O\'Connor, Alex Edmond Memorial High School 10:20.69
5 497 Knight, Neil Edmond Santa Fe   High School 10:26.42
6 568 Baines, Robert Norman High School 10:30.12
7 377 Mayer, Austin Edmond North   High School 10:31.14
8 485 Jarrett, Josh Edmond Santa Fe   High School 10:33.82
9 471 Freeman, Kendall Edmond Santa Fe   High School x10:36.88

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 244 Cossey, Jesse Edmond Memorial High School 114.48
2 477 Harkless, Calvin Edmond Santa Fe   High School 115.43
3 389 Sharpton, Mark Edmond North   High School 115.53
4 118 Wallace, Austin Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 115.55
5 287 Nunley, Donovan Edmond Memorial High School 215.80
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Finals H#

6 275 Khong, Joe Edmond Memorial High School 216.15
7 381 Myers, Seth Edmond North   High School 216.16
8 94 Huslig, Landon Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 216.47
9 507 Norris, Ashtan Edmond Santa Fe   High School 116.92

10 169 Williams, Tre Del City Eagles   High School 116.93
11 580 Jeon, Hong Norman High School 217.80
12 366 Harris, Reagan Edmond North   High School 119.47
13 396 Tramell, Brooks Edmond North - B 222.67

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Name  School Finals H#

Finals
1 118 Wallace, Austin Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 139.70
2 244 Cossey, Jesse Edmond Memorial High School 141.22
3 477 Harkless, Calvin Edmond Santa Fe   High School 141.97
4 94 Huslig, Landon Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 242.04
5 275 Khong, Joe Edmond Memorial High School 142.62
6 305 Smith, Jalon Edmond Memorial High School 143.24
7 381 Myers, Seth Edmond North   High School 243.44
8 507 Norris, Ashtan Edmond Santa Fe   High School 144.21
9 580 Jeon, Hong Norman High School 144.61

10 169 Williams, Tre Del City Eagles   High School 244.62
11 372 Maccauley, Richard Edmond North - B 245.89
12 609 Wilson, Sean Norman  - B 247.34
13 366 Harris, Reagan Edmond North   High School 248.09
14 503 Massion, Cody Edmond Santa Fe - B 248.31

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Edmond Memorial High Schoo     142.48
2 Norman High School     143.08
3 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     143.10
4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High Sch     143.40
5 Stillwater High School     144.22
6 Edmond Santa Fe - B     244.37
7 Del City Eagles   High School     144.80
8 John Marshall High School     145.54
9 Edmond Memorial - B     B 2x45.69

10 Edmond Memorial - B     245.76
11 Edmond North - B     248.68

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Edmond Memorial High Schoo     13:25.05
2 Norman High School     13:26.79
3 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     13:27.94
4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High Sch     13:30.31
5 Stillwater High School     13:32.65
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals H#

6 Del City Eagles   High School     13:38.40
7 Norman  - B     23:38.53
8 Edmond North   High School     13:38.88
9 John Marshall High School     23:43.35

10 Edmond Memorial - B     23:44.38
11 Edmond Memorial - B     B 2x3:47.30
12 Norman  - B     B 2x3:54.53
13 Edmond North - B     23:56.00

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Edmond Memorial High Schoo     8:01.68
2 Edmond Santa Fe   High Schoo     8:18.31
3 Norman High School     8:25.54
4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High Sch     8:34.58
5 Edmond Memorial - B     8:37.05
6 Edmond North   High School     8:50.58
7 Stillwater High School     8:55.18
8 Edmond Memorial - B     B x8:56.60

Boys High Jump
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 312 Anderson, nate Edmond Memorial High School 5-10.00
2 283 Moore, Ben Edmond Memorial High School 5-10.00
3 144 Abernathy, Sheldon Del City Eagles   High School 5-08.00
4 253 Fontaine, Micah Edmond Memorial High School 5-06.00

Boys Pole Vault
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 306 Thackerson, Chase Edmond Memorial High School 14-00.00
2 698 Pasque, Collin Norman High School 14-00.00
3 121 Woodson, Jake Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 13-00.00
4 488 Johnston, Jesse Edmond Santa Fe   High School 13-00.00
5 247 Dunlap, Michael Edmond Memorial High School 12-00.00
6 349 Case, Luke Edmond North   High School 11-00.00

Boys Long Jump
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 246 Duke, Isaiah Edmond Memorial High School 23-05.50
2 295 Scott, Will Edmond Memorial High School 21-06.50
3 486 Jefferson, Dale Edmond Santa Fe   High School 20-06.00
4 526 Smith, Trevan Edmond Santa Fe   High School 20-01.25
5 385 Pitzer, Brynden Edmond North   High School 19-10.00
6 144 Abernathy, Sheldon Del City Eagles   High School 19-05.25
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Edmond, Ok
Results

Boys Shot Put
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 311 Weltzheimer, Jordan Edmond Memorial High School 46-10.00
2 577 Gray, Jake Norman  - B 46-09.00
3 509 Null, William Edmond Santa Fe   High School 45-09.00
4 597 Schone, Cal Norman High School 44-04.00
5 378 McCall, Wilson Edmond North   High School 43-09.00
6 301 Smith, David G. Edmond Memorial High School 43-08.00

--- 697 Henderson, mitch 45-00.00

Boys Discus Throw
Name  School Finals

Finals
1 697 Henderson, mitch 141-07
2 509 Null, William Edmond Santa Fe   High School 134-00
3 385 Pitzer, Brynden Edmond North   High School 128-06
4 301 Smith, David G. Edmond Memorial High School 114-10
5 597 Schone, Cal Norman High School 114-04
6 592 Ridgway, Cole Norman High School 112-08
7 588 Miller, Jake Norman High School 112-06
7 151 Craft, Deshawn Del City Eagles   High School 112-06

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Edmond Memorial High School 174 2) Edmond Santa Fe   High School 124
3) Edmond North   High School 62 4) Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 60
5) Norman High School 58 6) Stillwater High School 53
7) Westmoore High School 44 8) John Marshall High School 37
9) Del City Eagles   High School 20 10) Edmond Memorial - B 12

11) Edmond North - B 6

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Edmond Memorial High School 232 2) Edmond Santa Fe   High School 108
3) Norman High School 94 4) Deer Creek (Edmond) High Schoo 62
5) Edmond North   High School 39 6) Del City Eagles   High School 13
7) Stillwater High School 10 8) Norman  - B 8
9) Edmond Santa Fe - B 4 9) Edmond Memorial - B 4


